Water Tour

Timetable

Departure	Tsim Sha Tsui Star Ferry Pier	Adult Fare (Ticket Office)	Concession ary Fare ¹
Round Trip Ticket to Disneyland Resort Pier	Tsim Sha Tsui: 1100 Disneyland: 1215	HK\$105	HK\$95
Premium Water Tour	1500 / 1630	HK\$230	HK\$210
ICC Light Show & Symphony of Lights Water Tour	1925	HK\$230	HK\$210

Remarks:

- 1. Concessionary fares are applicable to children (between 3 to 12 years old), senior citizens at age of 65 or above, people with disabilities and people in group purchase of 10 persons or more (applicable to purchase at ticket counters only).
- 2. Redeem a drink and a snack at on-vessel cafe. Outside drinks and food are not permitted to be brought and consumed onboard the ferry.
- 3. Ticket holders must disembark at the boarding point upon completion of round trip.

Disneyland Package Options

	Adult	Child (Aged 3-11)	Senior (Aged 65 or above)
Round Trip Ticket to Disneyland Resort Pier + Hong Kong Disneyland 1 Day Ticket	HK\$705	HK\$535	HK\$260
Round Trip Ticket to Disneyland Resort Pier + Afternoon Tea / Set Lunch at Walt's Cafe		HK\$415	
Hong Kong Disneyland 1 Day Ticket	HK\$565	HK\$405	HK\$100